Ergebnisliste Hindernislaufturnier m/w

Start-Nr.
Platz Alters-
gruppe
34
1
wab 19
35
2
wab 19
32
3
w ab 50
31
4
w ab 35
10
5
w ab 50

THS, Cross and Fun

THS , Cross and Fun

weiblich unter 50cm

Name des Hundeflhrers
Name des Hundes
Mitgliedsverein

Marie Herrmanns
Tobi, Havaneswer
Celle, VdH

Tessa Lentz

Lou, Mischling

Celle, VdH

Regina Geber
Bille, Mischling
Laatzen, PHV
Alexandra Bartels
Bumblebee, Miniature American Sh
Misburg, PHV

Birgit Jens

Clea, Parson Russel Terrier
Misburg, PHV

Laufzeit

31,10

31,93

39,68

29,29

71,82

1vonl

Fehlerpunkte

16

36

Gesamt
Laufzeit

31,10

31,93

39,68

45,29

107,82
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Punktzahl

59

58

50

45
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